
City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1AI 17-015 Name: Pacific Rim Blvd Roadway Illumination Project

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:1/10/2017 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: Final action:2/6/2017

Title: Awarded the Pacific Rim Boulevard Roadway Illumination project to Northeast Electric, LLC in the
amount of $682,000 and authorized administrative execution of change orders up to 10 % of the total
bid. This project is funded by the General Obligation (GO) Bond as part of the Street Light LED
Projects and was included in the 2016 Budget. Funds will be allocated in the 2017 Budget in the next
omnibus. (Submitted by James Carothers)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Pacific Rim Blvd Illumination Bids

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL REGULAR2/6/2017 1

City of Camas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

